KNOWINK, LLC.

460 N Lindbergh Blvd

Saint Louis, MO 63141-7808
+13149141345
http://knowink.com

ADDRESS
John Gardner
Solano County CA

675 Texas St, Suite 2600

Fairfield, CA 94533 USA

ESTIMATE # DATE
11063 08/07/2025

DATE ITEM

iPad 11th Gen
Wifi 128GB -
Silver

Poll Pad Case -
w/Printer
(Receipt Foam)

Poll Pad Sled
Shipping and

Configuration
Fee

iPad buyback 6th Gen Wifi

Please note that the prices quoted for hardware are based on current market
conditions and may be subject to change due to factors such as tariffs, import
duties, or other unforeseen costs. Please confirm pricing at the time of

purchase to ensure accuracy.

Accepted By

Estimate

HARDWARE/SOFTWARE QTY

275

275

275
275

311

TAX
TOTAL

Accepted Date

Terms of Subscription

UNIT
PRICE

340.00

135.00

17.50
70.00

-15.00

SUBTOTAL

KNOWINK

TOTAL AMOUNT

93,500.00T
37,125.00T

4,812.50T
19,250.00

-4,665.00

150,022.50
11,342.89

USD 161,365.39

Subject to acceptance of the Master Software License & Service Agreement will be a (3) three-year agreement. The term will begin effective on the date of
equipment acceptance. All Poll Pad software comes with the standard (12) twelve-month warranty. All quotes are valid for thirty (30) days from the date of the

quotation.



