

KNOWINK, LLC.
 460 N Lindbergh Blvd
 Saint Louis, MO 63141-7808
 +13149141345
<http://knowink.com>

Estimate



ADDRESS	
John Gardner	
Solano County CA	
675 Texas St, Suite 2600	
Fairfield, CA 94533 USA	

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
11063	08/07/2025	

DATE	ITEM	HARDWARE/SOFTWARE	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	iPad 11th Gen Wifi 128GB - Silver		275	340.00	93,500.00T
	Poll Pad Case - w/Printer (Receipt Foam)		275	135.00	37,125.00T
	Poll Pad Sled		275	17.50	4,812.50T
	Shipping and Configuration Fee		275	70.00	19,250.00
	iPad buyback	6th Gen Wifi	311	-15.00	-4,665.00

Please note that the prices quoted for hardware are based on current market conditions and may be subject to change due to factors such as tariffs, import duties, or other unforeseen costs. Please confirm pricing at the time of purchase to ensure accuracy.

SUBTOTAL	150,022.50
TAX	11,342.89
TOTAL	USD 161,365.39

Accepted By

Accepted Date

Terms of Subscription

Subject to acceptance of the Master Software License & Service Agreement will be a (3) three-year agreement. The term will begin effective on the date of equipment acceptance. All Poll Pad software comes with the standard (12) twelve-month warranty. All quotes are valid for thirty (30) days from the date of the quotation.